
#1 - 4:11 PM - Broadway Field Parking lot / Broadway Field Students 
must be on bus stop list

#2 - 4:13 PM -  / 830 Ocean Way

#3 - 4:15 PM -  / 2nd Ave & N Holladay

#4 - 4:15 PM -  / 3rd Ave & N Holladay

#5 - 4:16 PM -  / Section Line & N Holladay

#6 - 4:17 PM -  / 615 N Holladay

#7 - 4:18 PM -  / 10th Ave & N Holladay

#8 - 4:19 PM -  / 1172 Necanicum Goodman Park

#9 - 4:20 PM -  / 10th Ave & Necanicum

#10 - 4:21 PM -  / 822 Necanicum

#11 - 4:22 PM -  / Between 4th & 3rd Ave on Necanicum

#12 - 4:42 PM -  / 37240 Hwy 26 Hamlet Fire station turnaround

#13 - 4:43 PM -  / 36801 Hwy 26

#14 - 4:50 PM -  / 33907 Hwy 26

#15 - 4:51 PM -  / Nordmark & Hwy 26

#16 - 4:54 PM -  / 84915 Hwy 101

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:43 min

Run - PM Green SHS SMS Broadway, N Holladay 2nd 
Ave-10th Ave, Necanicum, Hwy 26 eastside from Fire 
Station

22.13 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

11/29/2022 - ∞

0 / 0 Description:

1 of 112/21/2022 1:36:21 PM PM Green SHS SMS Broadway, N Holladay 2nd Ave-10th Ave, 
Necanicum, Hwy 26 eastside from Fire Station


